STANLEY DOOR CLOSERS
PRICE LIST 65DC
Effective: January 4, 2016
2  Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.  •  www.stanleysecurity.com  •  Phone: (855) 365-2407  •  Fax: (877) 835-1030  Price List 65DC
About the Company
Our History
Simply STANLEY
STANLEY produces and supplies industry leading tools to help customers build what is critical in

D-4550, D3550 - 12/24 thread
D-1610 - 12/24 thread
How To Order
General Information
Price List 65DC
 $2.00
 $2.00
8  Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.  •  www.stanleysecurity.com  •  Phone: (855) 365-2407  •  Fax: (877) 835-1030
D-4990
Low Energy Operators
(Non-handed)
433
Push Plate
Posts
6” Round         6” Ring
Accessories
4 1/2” Square
Jamb
Dual Plate
Touchless
D-4990T
D-4990 Low Energy Operators and Accessories
For additional switch plates available contact your local STANLEY Security representative.
DESCRIPTION Product No.
8R-D-4990 Series - Push Side Mount (includes arm assembly) D-4990
8R-D-4990T Series - Pull Side Mount (includes arm assembly) D-4990T
Arm Assemblies
Used with D-4990 only A45-501L
Used with D-4990T only A45-507T
Optional Power Supply 24VDC @ 0.5A PS-490
6” Round Stainless Steel Plate
Handicap logo and Push-to-Open text CL2216
6” round surface mount box CL2220
6” round weather ring CL2223
4 3/4” Square Stainless Steel Plate
Handicap logo and Push-to-Open text CL2102
4-3/4” square surface mount box CL2236
4 1/2” Square Stainless Steel Plate
Handicap logo and Push-to-Open text CL4163
4 1/2” square surface mount box CL4638
Jamb Stainless Steel Plate
Handicap logo and Push-to-Open text CL2055
Surface mount box CL2245
Dual Push Plate "Vestibule Plate”
Vestibule plate with text, logo and arrows CL2388
Touchless Push Plates
Touchless push plate fits single/double gang box CL2025
Radio Control 433 Transmitters / 433 Receiver
Digital transmitter 433MHz w/flag conn 9v battery (1 button) CL4490
433 MHz digital receiver CL4485
Push Plate Posts
Silver - mounting post for stainless steel push plates* CL2248
Black - mounting post for stainless steel push plates* CL2247
Bronze - mounting post for stainless steel push plates* CL2249
*For use with 4 1/2" square plates part # CL4163
Push Plate Packages
Includes (2) CL4163 Text & Logo plates, (2) CL4638 boxes,
(2) CL4490 (9volt) Transmitters, (1) CL4485 Receiver
CL4976
Includes (2) CL4163 Text & Logo plates, (2) CL4638 boxes,
HARD WIRED SOLUTION ONLY
CL4977
Includes (2) CL2102 Text & Logo plates, (2) CL2236 boxes,
(2) CL4490 (9 volt) Transmitters, (1) CL4485 Receiver
CL4980
Includes (2) CL2102 Text & Logo plates, (2) CL2236 boxes,
HARD WIRED SOLUTION ONLY
CL4981
Includes (2) CL2216 Text & Logo Plates, (2) CL220 boxes,
(2) CL4490 (9 volt) Transmitters, (1) CL4485 Receiver
CL4990
Includes (2) CL2216 Text & Logo Plates, (2) CL220 boxes,
HARD WIRED SOLUTION ONLY